
SILVER BLADES TEST DAY SCHEDULE

May 16, 2019

Test Skater 1 Skater 2 Start End Coach Partner Music

L09-Freeskate-Senior Bronze-Part 2 (Program) Enoyaa Acheampong 3:40 3:55 Andria
L09-Freeskate-Senior Bronze-Part 2 (Program) Shanelle Hanson Leah
L09-Freeskate-Senior Bronze-Part 2 (Program) Charlotte Semler Devinder
H05-Freeskate-Junior Silver-Part 2 (Program) Winter Allen Sonya

H09-Freeskate-Gold-Part 2 (Program) Emmeline Berger 3:55 4:05 Devinder
H09-Freeskate-Gold-Part 2 (Program) Alyssa Haineault Devinder
H09-Freeskate-Gold-Part 2 (Program) Amoryn Voso Devinder

I-30-Interpretive-Introductory-Singles Maya Schwab 4:05 4:25 Devinder
I-31-Interpretive-Bronze-Singles Mackenzie Mann Catherine
I-31-Interpretive-Bronze-Singles Solomia Kostyuk Catherine
I-31-Interpretive-Bronze-Singles Sally Talmage Pat
I-31-Interpretive-Bronze- Couples Caroline Pinnington Leah
I-31-Interpretive-Bronze- Couples Shanelle Hanson Leah

I-32-Interpretive-Silver-Singles Kyra Christie 4:25 4:45 Sonya
I-32-Interpretive-Silver-Singles Kira Christie Kalina
I-32-Interpretive-Silver-Singles Madison Troke Devinder
I-32-Interpretive-Silver-Singles Mairi Middleton Pat
I-32-Interpretive-Silver-Singles Chelsea Troke Kalina
I-32-Interpretive-Silver-Singles Amoryn Voso Devinder

I-32-Interpretive-Silver-Singles Gabrielle Emery 4:45 5:00 Kalina
I-33-Interpretive-Gold-Singles Alyssa Haineault Devinder
I-33-Interpretive-Gold-Singles Raia Parekh Devinder
I-33-Interpretive-Gold-Singles Kira Christie Kalina
I-33-Interpretive-Gold-Singles Madison Troke Devinder

FLOOD 5:00 5:10

L16-Dance-Senior Bronze-Ten Fox Nila Parekh 5:10 5:30 Judy Kyle
L16-Dance-Senior Bronze-Ten Fox Katy Graves Rosemary Ken
L16-Dance-Senior Bronze-Ten Fox Sarah-Isabelle Charles Karen Leah
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L17-Dance-Senior Bronze-Fourteenstep Kaley Sung Judy Kyle
L16-Dance-Senior Bronze-Ten Fox Emily Greene Rosemary Ken
L17-Dance-Senior Bronze-Fourteenstep Simone Wong Judy Kyle

L18-Dance-Senior Bronze-European Waltz Anastasiya Melnykova 5:30 5:45 Karen Ken
L18-Dance-Senior Bronze-European Waltz Noah Armatys Kalina/Chris solo
H10-Dance-Junior Silver-Keats' Foxtrot Kailee Young Kalina/Chris Chris
H10-Dance-Junior Silver-Keats' Foxtrot Keana Lu Judy solo
H11-Dance-Junior Silver-Harris Tango Enoyaa Acheampong Ken Ken

H14-Dance-Senior Silver-Paso Doble Solomia Kostyuk 5:45 6:00 Chris Chris
H14-Dance-Senior Silver-Paso Doble Alyssa Mair Devinder Devinder
H12-Dance-Junior Silver-American Charlotte Semler Leah Devinder
H13-Dance-Junior Silver-Rocker Foxtrot Caroline Pinnington Ken Ken
H13-Dance-Junior Silver-Rocker Foxtrot Winter Allen Ken Ken

H16-Dance-Senior Silver-Blues Kyra Christie 6:00 6:15 Ken Ken
H16-Dance-Senior Silver-Blues Chelsea Troke Kalina/Chris Chris
H16-Dance-Senior Silver-Blues Alexandre Emery Judy/Chris Judy
H16-Dance-Senior Silver-Blues Alyssa Mair Devinder Devinder

H15-Dance-Senior Silver-Starlight Waltz Mackenzie Mann 6:15 6:30 Devinder Devinder
H15-Dance-Senior Silver-Starlight Waltz Shanelle Hanson Ken Ken
H17-Dance-Senior Silver-Kilian Solomia Kostyuk Chris Chris
H19-Dance-Gold-Viennese Waltz Kira Christie Judy/Kalina Devinder
H20-Dance-Gold-Westminster Waltz Raia Parekh Chris Chris

H20-Dance-Gold-Westminster Waltz Veronika Katsiuk 6:30 6:45 Devinder Devinder
H21-Dance-Gold-Quickstep Cailey Wood Chris Chris
H21-Dance-Gold-Quickstep Logan Carragher Sonya Solo
H21-Dance-Gold-Quickstep Mairi Middleton Chris Chris
H21-Dance-Gold-Quickstep Amoryn Voso Leah Devinder

H22-Dance-Gold-Argentine Tango Cailey Wood 6:45 7:05 Chris Chris
H23-Dance-Gold-Silver Samba Raia Parekh Chris Chris
H23-Dance-Gold-Silver Samba Kira Christie Judy/Kalina Devinder
H27-Dance -Diamond-Rhumba Aria Rechsteiner Ken solo
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H26-Dance-Diamond-Yankee Polka Kyle Sung Judy solo
H27-Dance -Diamond-Rhumba Alexa Horcsok Ken solo

FLOOD 7:05 7:20

L03-Skills-Senior Bronze Katy Graves 7:20 7:35 Rosemary yes
L03-Skills-Senior Bronze Emily Greene Rosemary yes
L03-Skills-Senior Bronze Nila Parekh Devinder no

H01-Skills-Junior Silver Audrey Gryguc 7:35 8:15 Devinder yes
H01-Skills-Junior Silver Alexandre Emery Devinder yes
H01-Skills-Junior Silver Karylton Hinshelwood Kalina no
H01-Skills-Junior Silver Caroline Pinnington Leah no
H01-Skills-Junior Silver Helena Robbins Kalina no
H01-Skills-Junior Silver Shanelle Hanson Leah no
H01-Skills-Junior Silver Kailee Young Kalina no
H01-Skills-Junior Silver Winter Allen Sonya no

H02-Skills-Senior Silver Aria Rechsteiner 8:15 8:45 Pat yes
H02-Skills-Senior Silver Sienna Rechsteiner Pat yes
H02-Skills-Senior Silver Mackenzie Mann Andria no
H02-Skills-Senior Silver Cailey Wood Devinder no
H02-Skills-Senior Silver Kyra Christie Sonya no

H03-Skills-Gold Mairi Middleton 8:45 9:15 Pat yes
H03-Skills-Gold Alexa Horcsok Pat yes
H03-Skills-Gold Kira Christie Judy/Kalina no
H03-Skills-Gold Veronika Katsiuk Andria no
H03-Skills-Gold Kyle Sung Judy no
H03-Skills-Gold Logan Carragher Sonya no


